18090
16990
5080
5080
9640
5220
4890
600
5680
62806180
5720
5990
18090
16990
600
4720
600 568048906005220
4820
1730
400
400
2660
600
600
3716
4530
7980
24027
25583
SCALE 1:100
Main Floor
Plant Room Floor
Pond Floor
Bottom Drain Pipework
Foul Drain Pipework
Fo
ul
 D
ra
in
 P
ip
ew
or
k
Fo
ul
 D
ra
in
 P
ip
ew
or
k
Concrete Trench Foundation
Concrete Trench Foundation
C
on
cr
et
e
Tr
en
ch
 F
ou
nd
at
io
n
C
on
cr
et
e
Tr
en
ch
 F
ou
nd
at
io
n
Soakaway
R
ai
nw
at
er
 D
ra
in
 P
ip
ew
or
k
R
ai
nw
at
er
 D
ra
in
 P
ip
ew
or
k
Foul Drain Drop Direction
  Rainwater
  Havesting
    Tank
@A3
Units:
D
1
1 of 3
F
1
Changes
New Drawing
Groundworks - Ground Dig
<chk>1A
H100-GW-01
8
F
3 7
A3
6
A
Drawn:
A
Scale:
02/07/2019
8
3
4
3
Date
Updated DPM location
E
B
5
Updated drain locations
Date:
Drawing Number:
4 5
C
02/07/2019
C
Revision note:
Checked:02/05/2018
Rev No.:
2
Rev No.
Revision History
JES
mm
7
Sheet:
Third Angle
Projection
3
62
Updated DPM location
26/06/2018
E
B
D
Title:
© 2018
2
Dig Depths
Concerete Foundations -1000mm deep
Pond Floor Level - 1440mm deep
Plant Room Floor Level - 855 deep
Main Floor Level - 390 deep
Bottom Drain Pipwork - 1190 deep
 Foul Drain Pipework - Depth as required for 1:40 drop
Rainwater Drain Pipework - Depth as required for drop
Rainwater Harvest Tank - As Required
A - Plant Room A - Plant Room
B - Pond B - Pond
A - Steel Frame Pillar
C - Steel Frame Pillars C - Steel Frame Pillars
Water Inlet
Rainwater Inlet
Drain - Utility Room
Drain - Kitchen
Drain - WC
Drain - WC - Bathroom
Drain - Bathroom
Drain - WC - Ensuite
Drain-Ensuite
Drain - Shower
Drain - Plant Floor
Rainwater Drain
Rainwater Drain
SCALE 1:100
400
550
699
89
390
855
301
1000
SCALE 1:50
Section A - Plant Room-A - Plant Room
Pond Bottom Drain Pipework - See Note
Concrete Trench Fill Foundation
GEN 4 C25 Grade
400mm wide - 700mm deep
Section B - Pond-B - Pond
SCALE 1:50
B - Pond Wall
Concrete Trench Fill Foundation
GEN 4 C25 Grade
550mm wide - 700mm deep
600
1050
440
SCALE 1:50
Section C - Steel Frame Pillars-C - Steel Frame Pillars
Concrete Pillar Foundation
GEN4 C25 Grade
600x600mm - 1050mm deep
600
600400
400
200200
SCALE 1:20
Detail A - Steel Frame Pillar
4 x Steel Plate M20 Anchor Bolts locations
360mm deep
250 140
1490
440
SCALE 1:20
Detail B - Pond Wall
XPS Insulation - 140mm thick
DPM - min 300um (1200 gauge) thick
Reinforced Concrete Wall -
250mm thick, 1490mm deep
RC30 Grade
Steel Reinforcing Mesh -
1 layer - A393
Revision History
Updated DPM location
Title:
7
E
Date
A2
A
H
Scale:
5
Units:
6
2
2
6
Revision note:Updated drain locations
B
3
G
Updated DPM location
Changes
New Drawing02/05/2018
mm
C
D
B
7
4
Date:
26/06/2018
1
D
G
2 of 3
2
3
8
H
A
02/07/2019
5
02/07/2019
3
4
JESDrawn:
H100-GW-02
1A Checked:
F
1
3
Drawing Number:
@A2
Rev No.:
<chk>
Third Angle
Projection
8
C
F
© 2018
Groundworks - First Concrete Pour
Rev No.
E
Sheet:
Pipework Notes
Protection Sleeve Required Through Foundation
100mm granular bed below and around pipework
Any Pipework within 1m of foundations requires concrete fill upto bottom of foundation pour
 Pond Bottom Drain Pipework incased inside Pond Reinforced Concerete Floor Slab
(See H100-DP-01 Drainage Plan Drawing for more details)
C C
D D
SCALE 1:100
Section C-C
A - Plant Room External Wall Foundation/Plant Room Floor Slab
B - External Wall Foundation/Main Floor Slab
C - Plant Room Internal Wall/Floor
SCALE 1:100
Section D-D
SCALE 1:100
149
SCALE 1:20
XPS Insulation 80mm thick
Aircrete Blocks 440x215x215mm
DPC level
Insulation Upstand
Reinforced Concrete Floor slab - 150mm thick
Ground level
Engineering bricks 102.5x215x65mm
XPS Insulation - 140mm thick with 25mm upstand
Detail A - Plant Room External Wall Foundation/Plant Room Floor Slab
Concrete Foundation - 550mm wide
Polythene Sheet - min 150um (500 gauge) thick
DPM - min 300um (1200 gauge) thick
Well compacted Hardcore
covered with sand blinding - 150mm thick
SCALE 1:20
Engineering Bricks
XPS Insulation - 80mm thick
Aircrete Concrete Blocks - 440x215x215mm
Reinforced Concrete Floor Slab - 150mm thick
DPC Level
XPS Insulation - 140mm thick with 25mm upstand
Detail B - External Wall Foundation/Main Floor Slab
Hardcore covered with sand blinding - 150mm thick
Polythene Sheet - min 150um (500 gauge) thick
DPM - min 300um (1200 gauge) thick
465
Detail C - Plant Room Internal Wall/Floor
Pond Bottom Drain Pipework
Main Floor Slab
Plant Room Floor Slab
DPC Level
Concrete Foundation - 400mm wide
SCALE 1:20
Blocks 440x215x100mm
2
Third Angle
Projection
5
3
GroundworksUnits:
1A Scale:
4
Updated DPM location
mm
8
B
C
7
02/07/2019
26/06/2018 Sheet:
2
@A2
E
3 of 3
2
Rev No. Checked:
Drawing Number:
H
JES
C
© 2018
Changes
6
A
Revision History
73
H100-GW-03
New Drawing
E
1
Date
3
B
2
F
Updated DPM location
6
A
Title:
Drawn:
4
02/05/2018
D
H
5 8
Location of drains Revision note:
D
<chk>
GG
02/07/2019
Rev No.:
A2
F
1
Date: